Alytus GRAND PRIX
Alytus, 2- - 3-5-2025

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2025-05-02 - 15:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
14 years
1. KAVALIAUSKAITE, Lukné 11 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:19.81 518 38.04 41.77
2. SIMULYTE, Meda 11 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:22.38 471 38.91 43.47
3. AUKSTUOLYTE, Emilé 11 SK Olimpo pradzia 1:29.20 371 41.85 47.35
4. CERKAITE, Armanda 11  Kauno PM 1:30.00 361 4256 47.44
5. RAUDELIUNAITE, Marija 11  KaiSiadoriy SSC 1:3239 334 43.17 49.22
6. JURKENAITE, Ugmilé 11  Alytaus SRC 1:52.70 184 51.09  1:01.61
13 years
1. DAUGIRDAITE, Beata 12 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:23.77 448 38.90 44.87
2. VITKAUSKAITE , Méta 12 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:24.82 432 38.78 46.04
3. VAICIKAUSKAITE , Justé 12 Kauno PM 1:27.66 391 41.64 46.02
4. JUKNEVICIUTE, Agnija 12 Sostinés SC 1:31.95 339 43.90 48.05
5. GUMULIAUSKAITE, Ema 12 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:37.83 281 46.73 51.10
6. MIZARAITE, Gabrielé 12 Kauno PM 1:41.34 253 48.46 52.88
7. OBOLEVICIUTE, Guosné 12 Kauno PM 1:4158 251 48.60 52.98
8. LASAITE, Vilte 12 Kauno PM 1:42.14 247 49.25 52.89
9. AKELAITYTE, Deimanté 12 Prieny SC 1:52.92 183 5246  1:00.46
12 years
1. STASKAUSKAITE, EvaMina 13  Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:24.49 437 39.94 44.55
2. RACKAUSKAITE, Luka 13 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:2561 420 4153 44.08
3. SLIAZAITE, Rugilé 13 SK Olimpo pradzia 1:26.40 408 40.74 45.66
4. LASUKAITE, Ursulé 13 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:27.05 399 42.47 44.58
5. KUPRYTE, Urté 13 Kauno PM 1:2751 393 42.19 45.32
6. DAGILYTE, Kamilé 13 Alytaus SRC 1:33.73 320 43.60 50.13
7. KAZLAUSKAITE, Ainé 13 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:3459 311 44.45 50.14
8. DABASINSKAITE, Zemyna 13 Kauno PM 1:36.84 290 47.32 4952
9. KVEDERYTE, Deimilé 13 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:37.52 284 45.14 52.38
10. JAKSTAITE, Eglé 13 Sostinés SC 1:39.68 266 47.49 52.19
11. RACIUNAITE, leva 13 Kauno PM 1:41.60 251 46.24 55.36
12. KABELYTE, Augusté 13 Sostinés SC 1:42.36 245 49.16 53.20
13. TANKELIAVICIUTE, Luka 13  Sostinés SC 1:4255 244 48.21 54.34
14. PAULAVICIUTE, Auksé 13 Kauno PM 1:46.11 220 50.42 55.69
15. GRASYTE, Gabija 13  Sostinés SC 1:47.38 213 51.17 56.21
16. KANAS, Elinga 13 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:52.10 187 53.22 58.88
17. RAIZYTE, Eigilé 13 Kauno PM 1:5545 171 54.63 1:00.82
18. ZARNAUSKAITE, Vilté 13 Kauno PM 2:1596 104 1:.03.38  1:12.58
11 years
1. SABLINSKAITE, Guosté 14  Alytaus SRC 1:29.46 368 41.77 47.69
2. DAUGELAITE, Gedimina 14 Alytaus SRC 1:37.97 280 46.76 51.21
3. RAKAUSKAITE , Adrija 14  Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:4157 251 49.60 51.97
4. KVEDARAVICIUTE, Orinta 14  Sostinés SC 1:42.08 247 49.45 52.63
5. BRAZIUNAITE, Amelija 14  Alytaus SRC 1:43.00 241 48.02 54.98
6. VILINAUSKAITE , Vasaré 14  Kaisiadoriy SSC 1:4385 235 50.67 53.18
7. KASTSIUKOVICH, Paula 14  Alytaus SRC 1:4522 226 51.04 54.18
8. BUDAITE, Léja 14  Kauno PM 1:46.10 220 50.74 55.36
9. TRUNINAITE, Kamilé 14 Alytaus SRC 1:47.97 209 49.71 58.26
10. STASAITYTE, Rusné -Tesa 14  Kauno SM Startas 1:55.27 172 56.24 59.03
11. PAKALNISKYTE, Ugne 14  Sostinés SC 1:56.09 168 54.94  1:.01.15
12. GERALTAUSKAITE, Vanesa 14  Alytaus SRC 2:01.41 147 57.74  1:.03.67
13. STASYTYTE, Gabrielé 14  Kauno PM 2:01.48 147 56.41  1:05.07
DSQ DUMPYTE, Dominyka 14 Siauliy "Delfinas" 1:41.37 48.86 52.51
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Alytus GRAND PRIX
Alytus, 2- - 3-5-2025

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 11 years

Rank

DSQ PAUKSTYTE, Ula Marija
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10 years

DANILEVICIUTE, Austéja
TURZJONOKA, Ariana
KARTOCIUTE, Aurelija
IVASOVA, Karina
DARGELE, Alina
KULBINSKAITE, Lukné
VISOCKAITE, Smilté
VARKALYTE, Rugilé
KORSAKAITE, Aleksa
MANKAUSKAITE , Rugilé
MITKUTE, Lukné
IVASOVA, Inesa
KEBLYTE, Vilté
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9 years and younger

STASKONYTE, Elena
BELIAZIUN, Amelija
BRUZGELEVICIUTE, Amanda
BRIEDELYTE, Amanda
LAUCYTE, Guosté

VAGELE, Aleksandra
VOLKOVA, Liana
BLAZEVICIUTE, Viktorija
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15 years and older

KASTSIUKOVICH, Ema
KOSTINA, Julija
PARULYTE, Deimanté
KEPEZINSKAITE, Miglé
ZUBRICKAITE, Aisté
JAKSTONYTE, Laura
VASILJEVAITE , Emilija
BELOUSOVA, Emilija
STANISLAUSKAITE, Meida
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EXH SPIRIDOVA, Ksenija

07
08
09
10
09
10
08
10
10

10

Kauno PM

Alytaus SRC
Daugavpils Narajevs
SK Olimpo pradzia
Sostinés SC
Daugavpils Narajevs
Alytaus SRC
Alytaus SRC

Siauliy "Delfinas"
Sostinés SC
Sostinés SC
Sostinés SC
Sostinés SC
Elektrény SC

PanevéZio Zemyna
SK Olimpo pradZia
Alytaus SRC

Kauno PM

Sostinés SC
Daugavpils SS
Sostinés SC
Prieny SC

Alytaus SRC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Alytaus SRC

Kauno SM Startas
Alytaus SRC
Sostinés SC
Ignalinos KSC

Kauno SM Startas
KaiSiadoriy SSC

Daugavpils Narajevs

Time
2:25.21

1:40.55
1:43.12
1:46.58
1:46.85
1:48.04
1:49.68
1:52.57
1:54.02
1:55.02
1:55.16
1:56.83
2:01.83
2:09.81

1:50.10
1:56.11
1:56.68
2:00.70
2:07.95
2:10.03
2:15.54
2:17.81

1:15.88
1:23.27
1:24.04
1:24.76
1:24.86
1:26.59
1:26.60
1:28.59
1:35.60

1:43.22

Pts

259
240
217
216
209
199
184
177
173
172
165
145
120

197
168
166
149
125
119
105

603
456
444
433
431
406
406
379
301

239

50m 100m
1:08.03 1:17.18

47.25 53.30
50.20 52.92
51.13 55.45
52.43 54.42
52.28 55.76
54.22 55.46
52.50 1:00.07
53.72 1:00.30
54.47 1:00.55
54.79 1:00.37
55.60 1:01.23
57.74 1:04.09
1:01.42 1:08.39

52.28 57.82
55.18 1:00.93
55.67 1:01.01
58.65 1:02.05
1:00.53 1:07.42
59.69 1:10.34
1:04.31 1:11.23
1:05.07 1:12.74

35.94 39.94
40.32 42.95
38.99 45.05
40.96 43.80
39.70 45.16
40.40 46.19
40.34 46.26
40.90 47.69
45.12 50.48

46.66 56.56
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